
lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Poussin - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 COUDOUIN Eden VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC7

2 92 DOMMAIN Elisa VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC2

Page 1 sur 22



lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Poussin - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 MONTOURCY PIERRE CAVIGNAC BICROSS CLUB9

2 92 CHARLES Louka VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC4

3 85 BOUYSSOU Uggo VELO SILEX3

4 79 LARROUY Jérémy VTT Ô BEARN5

5 74 PAILLE Gabriel TEAM FARGUES10

6 70 ROUVES Gabriel VELO SILEX8

7 66 LADEUIX Remy O.C.E.A.6

8 63 FERRY Augustin AS TESTERINE1
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Pupille - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 PEROLLE Louisianne-Evangeline O.C.E.A.26

2 92 LABARTHE Agathe AS TESTERINE23

3 85 LITHARD Louise AS TESTERINE34

4 79 VAUTIER Lucie AS TESTERINE30
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Pupille - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 MERIC GUILLAUME Non Licenciés37

2 92 KUSTERS Gabin VELO SILEX32

3 85 RIMONTEIL Evan AS TESTERINE31

4 79 BOUYSSOU Luka VELO SILEX25

5 74 DUFAURE Alexandre US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME19

6 70 LACOUME Bixente LESCAR VS20

7 66 RHODDE Thibaut VELO SILEX28

8 63 VAAST Virgile FC OLORONAIS22

9 60 VISSOL Elian Non Licenciés36

10 58 CARBONNIERE Theo VELO SILEX27

11 56 DALBAVIE Arthur VELO SILEX35

12 54 LAURENCE Tom AS TESTERINE29

13 52 BOURCIER Emmanuel VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC17

14 50 PEYS Maël AS TESTERINE21

15 48 MARCOS SOALHEI
RO

ANTHONY Non Licenciés38

16 46 SAGOUSPE Tristan VTT Ô BEARN16
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Benjamin - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 CALLET LENA VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC71

2 92 CHARDONNIERAS Léane PEUJARD VELO CLUB74

3 85 MONTOURCY EMMA VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC54

4 79 COTTU Emma BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX82

5 74 ROUVES Juliette VELO SILEX56

6 70 DUFAU MARION AS TESTERINE86

7 66 STRUGEN Ilona AS TESTERINE80
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Benjamin - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 GARCIA Maxime VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC58

2 92 FOURCADE Luca BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX81

3 85 GAUTRON Baptiste O.C.E.A.66

4 79 LITHARD Jules AS TESTERINE65

5 74 BEAUGE Timoty Cote de Beauté Cyclisme61

6 70 SOULAT Théo VTT Ô BEARN67

7 66 DOMMAIN Matéo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC72

8 63 GAUTRON Simon Cote de Beauté Cyclisme51

9 60 CONFOLENS Thomas VELOXYGENE62

10 58 MAISON Xavier VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC57

11 56 SOUCHON Antonin Cote de Beauté Cyclisme55

12 54 LABUSSIERE Trystan O.C.E.A.60

13 52 WIBAUT Quentin VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC63

14 50 LALANDE CLEMENT Non Licenciés89

15 48 DUQUENNE VALENTIN AS TESTERINE87

16 46 CHARLES Nino VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC53

17 44 LADEUIX Anthonin O.C.E.A.70

18 42 TERRIGEOL Tom VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC76

19 40 VINCENT Teddy PEUJARD VELO CLUB68

20 39 PAGGIOLO KYLIAN Non Licenciés90

21 38 PORTE JULIAN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC78

22 37 PECONDON Romain CS CASTELJALOUSAIN83

23 36 FIGADERE CLEMENT Non Licenciés88

24 35 LEROY Damien AS TESTERINE69

25 34 FALCOU DORIAN Non Licenciés84

26 33 LAMOUREUX Brice O.C.E.A.59

27 32 GEORGET Vincent AS TESTERINE75

28 31 BAROSSO Matéo VELOXYGENE73

29 30 BANOS PIERRE Non Licenciés91

30 29 FEBUET Théo US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME64
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Minime - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 TERRIGEOL Emma VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC116

2 92 DOUSSET Lise VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC140

3 85 CHARDONNIERAS Noémie PEUJARD VELO CLUB103

4 79 BOUCHE TER HEID
E

Lea VELO SILEX107
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Minime - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 PINTHON Benjamin EXCITED RIDERS CLUB151

2 92 SOULABAIL Corey VELO SILEX106

3 85 LABUSSIERE Maxens O.C.E.A.141

4 79 ROY Florian O.C.E.A.113

5 74 RIMONTEIL Maxime AS TESTERINE123

6 70 LAURENT Jason VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC99

7 66 VEYSSIERES VALENTIN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC145

8 63 COUDOUIN Enguerrand VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC105

9 60 THUBLIER Théo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC112

10 58 PELLETAN Mathieu US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME128

11 56 AURIACOMBE MARTIN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC144

12 54 LABADIE Florian LESCAR VS127

13 52 FERREIRA Louis VTT Ô BEARN98

14 50 PEROLLE De-Lorean O.C.E.A.132

15 48 DE BROUWER Sylvain VELO SILEX117

16 46 GUILLEMET ROBIN Non Licenciés150

17 44 BAUD Louis VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC120

18 42 SCELO Lucas O.C.E.A.115

19 40 MAGNANOU LOUIS Non Licenciés155

20 39 DUFAU GAETAN AS TESTERINE154

21 38 HERRIOU Malo VTT Ô BEARN131

22 37 PIED Adrien VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC124

23 36 KUSTERS Guillaume VELO SILEX118

24 35 CAVILLON Bastien VTT Ô BEARN97

25 34 GARINEAU Baptiste VELOXYGENE100

26 33 SORLI Julien VTT Ô BEARN122

27 32 GARIN Maxime PEUJARD VELO CLUB129

28 31 PERRET QUENTIN Non Licenciés149

29 30 DUTILLEUL Victor VELO SILEX143

30 29 DESCHLER Mathieu VTT Ô BEARN125

31 28 BACHEROT Damien VELOXYGENE138

32 27 LATOUR Pierre VELO SILEX96

33 26 LOUSTALE Thomas VTT Ô BEARN102

34 25 LEHODEY Rémy VTT Ô BEARN101

35 24 RODRIGUEZ Maxime VTT Ô BEARN137
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Minime - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

36 23 SALANOUBAT THEO Non Licenciés153

37 22 SARTHOU Quentin VTT Ô BEARN121

38 21 RIGAL Matéo VTT Ô BEARN142

39 20 PRADIE Hugo UC GRADIGNAN133

40 19 DUPEYRON Thomas UC GRADIGNAN119

41 18 JONCHERAY Dylan AS TESTERINE134

42 17 FEBUET Rémi US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME126

43 16 LAPEGUE ANTOINE Non Licenciés147

44 15 BEROT Anthony VTT Ô BEARN108

45 14 CALLES MARTIN Non Licenciés146

Page 9 sur 22



lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Cadet - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 BOUTHONNIER CELINE EC RIBERAC PERIGORD BLANC182

2 92 NOGRABAT Norine BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX164

3 74 THIBAULT Léa AS TESTERINE148
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - TRIAL

Cadet - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 RAHE HUGO VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC173

2 92 POUYAU BAPTISTE BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX179

3 85 GRAIGNON LILIAN UC ARCACHON168

4 79 CHARLES THAIS VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC167

5 74 AURIACOMBE ANTOINE VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC180

6 70 BARBIER Paul VELO SILEX170

7 66 LESELLIER Louis UC GRADIGNAN157

8 63 VANRENTERGHE
M

Louis VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC176

9 60 HEMERY Zaché VELO SILEX171

10 58 SALON Valentin VELO SILEX175

11 56 LARBURU Yann VTT Ô BEARN172

12 54 KIES Melvin VELOXYGENE174

13 52 GARCIA Antonin VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC158

14 50 LAJOUMARD DE B
ELLABRE

Louis Marie UC GRADIGNAN159

15 48 BON HUGO AS TESTERINE184

16 46 SAUTIER Remi VELO SILEX177

17 44 BOUX MAXIME Non Licenciés185

18 42 BOISSEAU Colin AS TESTERINE165

19 40 MAURY Julien VELO SILEX169

20 39 ACCETTURA Loris AS TESTERINE161

21 38 MARIN Sébastien AS TESTERINE162

22 37 CAVICHIOLI JULES Non Licenciés181
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Poussin - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 COUDOUIN Eden VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC7

2 92 DOMMAIN Elisa VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC2
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Poussin - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 MONTOURCY PIERRE CAVIGNAC BICROSS CLUB9

2 92 LARROUY Jérémy VTT Ô BEARN5

3 85 CHARLES Louka VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC4

4 79 PAILLE Gabriel TEAM FARGUES10

5 74 BOUYSSOU Uggo VELO SILEX3

6 70 ROUVES Gabriel VELO SILEX8

7 66 FERRY Augustin AS TESTERINE1

8 63 LADEUIX Remy O.C.E.A.6
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Pupille - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 PEROLLE Louisianne-Evangeline O.C.E.A.26

2 92 VAUTIER Lucie AS TESTERINE30

3 85 LITHARD Louise AS TESTERINE34

4 79 BRETAUD LILIE Non Licenciés39

5 74 LABARTHE Agathe AS TESTERINE23
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Pupille - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 KUSTERS Gabin VELO SILEX32

2 92 RIMONTEIL Evan AS TESTERINE31

3 85 CARBONNIERE Theo VELO SILEX27

4 79 LACOUME Bixente LESCAR VS20

5 74 VAAST Virgile FC OLORONAIS22

6 70 RHODDE Thibaut VELO SILEX28

7 66 VISSOL Elian Non Licenciés36

8 63 DUFAURE Alexandre US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME19

9 60 SAGOUSPE Tristan VTT Ô BEARN16

10 58 LAURENCE Tom AS TESTERINE29

11 56 MERIC GUILLAUME Non Licenciés37

12 54 BOURCIER Emmanuel VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC17

13 52 BOUYSSOU Luka VELO SILEX25

14 50 PEYS Maël AS TESTERINE21

15 48 MARCOS SOALHEI
RO

ANTHONY Non Licenciés38

16 46 DALBAVIE Arthur VELO SILEX35
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Benjamin - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 CALLET LENA VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC71

2 92 MONTOURCY EMMA VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC54

3 85 COTTU Emma BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX82

4 79 CHARDONNIERAS Léane PEUJARD VELO CLUB74

5 74 DUFAU MARION AS TESTERINE86

6 70 VISSOL CLARINE Non Licenciés85

7 66 JACQUES Lisa AS TESTERINE77

8 63 ROUVES Juliette VELO SILEX56

9 60 STRUGEN Ilona AS TESTERINE80
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Benjamin - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 SOUCHON Antonin Cote de Beauté Cyclisme55

2 92 PECONDON Romain CS CASTELJALOUSAIN83

3 85 VINCENT Teddy PEUJARD VELO CLUB68

4 79 LITHARD Jules AS TESTERINE65

5 74 MAISON Xavier VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC57

6 70 SOULAT Théo VTT Ô BEARN67

7 66 DUQUENNE VALENTIN AS TESTERINE87

8 63 CONFOLENS Thomas VELOXYGENE62

9 60 FOURCADE Luca BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX81

10 58 GARCIA Maxime VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC58

11 56 LABUSSIERE Trystan O.C.E.A.60

12 54 BEAUGE Timoty Cote de Beauté Cyclisme61

13 52 LALANDE CLEMENT Non Licenciés89

14 50 DOMMAIN Matéo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC72

15 48 FIGADERE CLEMENT Non Licenciés88

16 46 CHARLES Nino VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC53

17 44 GAUTRON Simon Cote de Beauté Cyclisme51

18 42 LEROY Damien AS TESTERINE69

19 40 BANOS PIERRE Non Licenciés91

20 39 GEORGET Vincent AS TESTERINE75

21 38 LAMOUREUX Brice O.C.E.A.59

22 37 PAGGIOLO KYLIAN Non Licenciés90

23 36 GAUTRON Baptiste O.C.E.A.66

24 35 TERRIGEOL Tom VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC76

25 34 PORTE JULIAN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC78

26 33 BAROSSO Matéo VELOXYGENE73

27 32 LADEUIX Anthonin O.C.E.A.70

28 31 FEBUET Théo US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME64

29 30 FALCOU DORIAN Non Licenciés84
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Minime - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 CHARDONNIERAS Noémie PEUJARD VELO CLUB103

2 92 DOUSSET Lise VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC140

3 85 TERRIGEOL Emma VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC116

4 79 BOUCHE TER HEID
E

Lea VELO SILEX107
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Minime - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 PINTHON Benjamin EXCITED RIDERS CLUB151

2 92 ROY Florian O.C.E.A.113

3 85 PELLETAN Mathieu US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME128

4 79 AURIACOMBE MARTIN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC144

5 74 COUDOUIN Enguerrand VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC105

6 70 DE BROUWER Sylvain VELO SILEX117

7 66 VEYSSIERES VALENTIN VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC145

8 63 THUBLIER Théo VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC112

9 60 LABADIE Florian LESCAR VS127

10 58 LABUSSIERE Maxens O.C.E.A.141

11 56 CALLES MARTIN Non Licenciés146

12 54 RIMONTEIL Maxime AS TESTERINE123

13 52 GUILLEMET ROBIN Non Licenciés150

14 50 MAGNANOU LOUIS Non Licenciés155

15 48 LAURENT Jason VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC99

16 46 CONFOLENS Yann VELOXYGENE135

17 44 CAVILLON Bastien VTT Ô BEARN97

18 42 SOULABAIL Corey VELO SILEX106

19 40 SALANOUBAT THEO Non Licenciés153

20 39 GARINEAU Baptiste VELOXYGENE100

21 38 PEROLLE De-Lorean O.C.E.A.132

22 37 PERRET QUENTIN Non Licenciés149

23 36 BAUD Louis VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC120

24 35 SCELO Lucas O.C.E.A.115

25 34 SALLE Cédric VTT Ô BEARN111

26 33 FERREIRA Louis VTT Ô BEARN98

27 32 SORLI Julien VTT Ô BEARN122

28 31 PIED Adrien VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC124

29 30 LATOUR Pierre VELO SILEX96

30 29 KUSTERS Guillaume VELO SILEX118

31 28 SARTHOU Quentin VTT Ô BEARN121

32 27 LAPEGUE ANTOINE Non Licenciés147

33 26 DUTILLEUL Victor VELO SILEX143

34 25 PRADIE Hugo UC GRADIGNAN133

35 24 DUFAU GAETAN AS TESTERINE154
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Minime - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

36 23 RIGAL Matéo VTT Ô BEARN142

37 22 DUPEYRON Thomas UC GRADIGNAN119

38 21 RODRIGUEZ Maxime VTT Ô BEARN137

39 20 LOUSTALE Thomas VTT Ô BEARN102

40 19 DESCHLER Mathieu VTT Ô BEARN125

41 18 BACHEROT Damien VELOXYGENE138

42 17 GARIN Maxime PEUJARD VELO CLUB129

43 16 JONCHERAY Dylan AS TESTERINE134

44 15 HERRIOU Malo VTT Ô BEARN131

45 14 FEBUET Rémi US VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME126

46 13 LEHODEY Rémy VTT Ô BEARN101

47 12 BEROT Anthony VTT Ô BEARN108
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Cadet - F
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 BOUTHONNIER CELINE EC RIBERAC PERIGORD BLANC182

2 92 NOGRABAT Norine BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX164

3 85 THIBAULT Léa AS TESTERINE148
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lundi 3 février 2014TRJV 1 - La Teste de Buch (33) - XC

Cadet - M
Nom Prenom ClubDossarPointsPlace

1 100 GUELIN Jerome VC BAZAS/BERNOS BEAULAC156

2 92 SALON Valentin VELO SILEX175

3 85 BARBIER Paul VELO SILEX170

4 79 GRAIGNON LILIAN UC ARCACHON168

5 74 AURIACOMBE ANTOINE VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC180

6 70 POUYAU BAPTISTE BEARN VTT GAVE ET COTEAUX179

7 66 BOISSEAU Colin AS TESTERINE165

8 63 HEMERY Zaché VELO SILEX171

9 60 LARBURU Yann VTT Ô BEARN172

10 58 CHARLES THAIS VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC167

11 56 MAURY Julien VELO SILEX169

12 54 RAHE HUGO VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC173

13 52 GARCIA Antonin VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC158

14 50 BOUX MAXIME Non Licenciés185

15 48 LESELLIER Louis UC GRADIGNAN157

16 46 LAJOUMARD DE B
ELLABRE

Louis Marie UC GRADIGNAN159

17 44 VANRENTERGHE
M

Louis VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC176

18 42 BON HUGO AS TESTERINE184

19 40 ACCETTURA Loris AS TESTERINE161

20 39 KIES Melvin VELOXYGENE174

21 38 CAVICHIOLI JULES Non Licenciés181

22 37 MARIN Sébastien AS TESTERINE162

23 36 SAUTIER Remi VELO SILEX177
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